Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto CO Long Data: 03/04/2022

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 16:08:35

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:44

2 CECCATO Ivano ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:06:08

3 CASARIN Alessandro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:07:53

4 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:14:27

5 PERETTO Leonzio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:16:26

6 MOGNO Paolo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:22:47

PM BONFANTI Sara A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:19:48
Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 AZZALIN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:30:27

2 ZOPPe Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:25

3 LUCHESA Giacomo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:47

4 LUCHESA Marta TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:10

5 COSER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:06:14

PM GOZZER Chiara ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:40:28
Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 TAMANINI Giona ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:27:15

2 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:03

NP CONSTANDACHE Gabriel ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 VICARIOTTO Mattia A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:14:02

2 TAMANINI Elia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:20

3 COSER Nicola TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:53

4 GLICIDIO Giovanni A.S.D. FONZASO 00:25:27

PM BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:32
Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 FONTANA Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:47

2 SCALZOTTO Francesco A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:56:02

3 CAUSIN Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:00:27



NP
RI
RI

MENEGHEL Nicola
COLLODEL Ettore
ZUCCO Gabiriele

Categoria: M16

Pos.

0o N o O~ W DN P

Nome

ORSINGHER Denis
ACLER Samuele
BONECCHER Edoardo
NEGRI Francesco
COMARELLA Francesco
SONEGO Gabriele
FAVERO Paolo

COSER Tiziano

Categoria: M18

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

DE BIASI Lorenzo
GRANZOTTO Riccardo
MATTIOLA Alessandro
MICHELIN Thomas
CECCHINI Cristiano

Categoria: M35

Pos.

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

Nome

PIN Roland

TAMANINI Davide
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BIGARELLA Mariano
MANFRIN Alessio
PEDROTTI Dario
CHIARI Mauro
PERETTO Tommaso
BORTOLATO Leonardo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

o N o O b~ W DN P

Nome

HUELLER Fabio
BONECCHER Fabrizio
FRIGO Emilio

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

STRINGHER Luca
SANTUARI Alessandro
VIEL Guido

SEGATTA Andrea

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:41:21

Tempo
00:40:32
00:53:24
00:54:27
00:56:51
01:07:32
01:11:11
01:21:50
02:24:21

Tempo
00:55:18
01:12:20
01:13:27
01:31:10
02:23:43

Tempo
00:59:30
01:01:36
01:05:20
01:07:40
01:13:42
01:16:10
01:20:22
01:22:48
01:26:43

Tempo
00:57:07
01:02:22
01:07:25
01:09:00
01:10:53
01:12:36
01:13:23
01:17:28



9 CAUSIN Omar

10 PRETTO Pierantonio
11 COSER STEFANO
12 POZZEBON Michele
PM TESSAROLO Dario

Categoria: M55

Pos.

© 00 N o g b~ WN P

2

Nome

PRADEL Roberto
BIROLI Gianni

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
BRANDOLESE Marco
BAZAN Francesco
ZENI Ettore

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ALBARELLO Alberto
POZZEBON Stefano
NICOLIS Valentino
POZZERLE Lucio

Categoria: M65

Pos.

o N O O~ W DN P

Nome

PADOVAN Fabio
BELLO' Gregorio
CONCI Alessandro
TAUFER Piero
BORTOLIERO Renato
CATARIN Francesco
SANZOVO Stefano
ZUGNO Luciano

Categoria: M70

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WOWN PP

el =
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
VIVIAN Gino
BISOGNIN Giovanni
GOBBI Gianluca
TAMANINI Franco
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
CAMPAGNER Paolo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ULIANA Siro

PRIMON Marcello
GOZZER Giancarlo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

01:24:09
01:25:02
01:46:46
01:55:52
02:19:21

Tempo
00:41:11
00:49:55
00:54:21
00:54:39
01:00:32
01:05:34
01:06:48
01:11:39
01:26:50
02:10:21
01:16:36

Tempo
00:36:25
00:44:55
00:45:14
00:50:28
00:59:28
01:05:09
01:14:30
02:00:48

Tempo
00:44:20
00:46:36
00:47:13
00:54:10
00:56:26
01:01:05
01:01:09
01:01:53
01:11:00
01:12:57
01:42:04



Categoria: MB

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

SARTORI Patrik
NICOLIS Giovanni
BERETTA Matteo
LOREGGIA Diego
DEBIASI Dennis
CACCO Federico

Categoria: ME

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON P

Tz z
ZTTIRNES

Nome

ZAGONEL Giacomo
CORONA Mattia
FRANCO Michele
BAZAN Alberto
ROSATO Luca
BEDIN Alessandro
VARESCO Enrico
VIEL Stefano
BITTARELLO Michele
DE VALLIER Edoardo
GAMBINI Mattia
MOGNO Pietro

GAIO Paride
NIELSEN Erik
SCALZOTTO Pietro

Categoria: W12

Pos.

a b~ WO N B

Nome

CORONA Gioia
PEROTTO Lucia
CARLET Anna
ALBANESE Valentina
PEROTTO Elena

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

2

3

RI

Nome

GAIO Elettra
PRETTO Celeste Nike
IAGHER Margherita
DAL TOE Rachele

Categoria: W16

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:39:32
00:47:06
00:49:14
00:55:02
01:01:07
01:29:24

Tempo
01:08:30
01:12:27
01:12:32
01:15:47
01:32:31
01:33:25
01:34:03
01:37:09
01:50:57
01:51:21
01:54:32
02:07:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:53:32

Tempo
00:17:17
00:25:00
00:25:16
00:27:38
00:31:06

Tempo
00:38:42
00:40:00
00:44:40
00:00:00

Tempo



a b W NP

VEDANA Giulia
D'INCAU Alessia
CORTESE Serena
FERRANTE Giulia
PATTARELLO Giulia
MOGNO Alessia

Categoria: W35

Pos.

o U1~ W DN

Nome

ULIANA Francesca
GALVAN Lisa
PASET Raffaela
ANEDDA Nicole
ANEDDA Federica
PERON Roberta

Categoria: W45

Pos.

~N o g b~ WON PP

Nome
CORRIDORI Chiara
VALER Antonella
GRISENTI Alessia
MANFRIN Fabiana
RIGON Stefania
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
FAVERO Elena
DAL SASSO Laura

Categoria: W55

Pos.

o 00~ W DN P

NP

Nome

VALDETARA Valentina
MARCANTONI Antonella
PIFFER Maria
GUARATO Francesca
BORDIN Patrizia
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: W65

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

MARIOTTO Morena
ABRAM Annamaria
LORENZET Tazia
BELTRAMELLO Elena
HOFFER Sandra
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:39:22
00:52:12
01:11:49
01:17:51
01:44:09
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:53
01:00:41
01:03:23
01:04:17
01:12:48
01:42:26

Tempo
00:44:10
00:57:54
00:58:59
01:06:52
01:20:17
01:30:03
01:42:10
00:58:14

Tempo
00:44:41
00:46:47
00:47:06
00:47:47
00:49:04
00:55:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:19
00:50:11
00:51:51
00:51:59
00:58:28
00:58:48



Categoria: WB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SANZOVO Chiara
SODDU Mariangela

Categoria: WE

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

PRADEL Anna
MINELLA Silvia
GAMBINI Giulia

DE BIASI Maddalena
FERRANTE Gaia
ZEBELE Maria
TINELLI Melania
CORSO Giada

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
01:14:27
01:23:30

Tempo
00:54:45
01:03:12
01:06:10
01:08:31
01:09:50
01:11:30
01:39:27
01:29:57



